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Emergency Contacts
911 Immediate help is required
211 Incident information and resources/referrals
HDM Duty Officers: HDMdutyofficer.ochca.com

714-415-8980
HEOC Liaison: (will be published at time of activation)

HDM 24-7 contact Health Resource Requests, situation updates when HEOC is activated

City Emergency Manager

Buena Park Cypress
6650 Beach Blvd 5275 Orange Ave.
Buena Park, CA. 90622 Cypress, CA. 90630
Contact: Contact:
Lt. Gary Worrall Gael Lockin
City Emergency Manager Police Services Officer
714-562-3967 714-229-6625
gworrall@bppd.com glocklin@ci.cypress.ca.us
Contact:
Steve Holiday
714-562-3832
sholliday@bppd.com

La Palma Los Alamitos
7792 Walker St. 3201 Katella Ave
La Palma, CA. 90623 Los Alamitos, CA. 90720
Contact: Contact:
Sgt. Jim Engen Cassandra Palmer
714-690-3375 Coordinator
jengen@cityoflapalma.org 562-431-2255 x 410

cpalmer@ci.los-alamitos.ca.us
Seal Beach
911 Seal Beach Blvd
Seal Beach, CA. 90740
Contact:
Todd DeVoe
Emergency Services Coordinator
562-799-4100 x1145
tdevoe@ci.seal-beach.ca.us 1 of 5

Region 8 Contact List
(Buena Park, Cypress, La Palma, Los Alamitos, Seal Beach)



Region 8 Contact List
(Buena Park, Cypress, La Palma, Los Alamitos, Seal Beach)

Last updated: 1-24-11

Hospital

La Palma Intercommunity Hospital Los Alamitos Medical Center
7901 Walker St. 3751 Katella Ave.
La Palma, CA. 90623 Los Alamitos, CA. 90720
Contact: Contact:
Curtis Thompson David Johnson
Director of Security/Disaster Coordinator 714-826-6400
714-670-6105 David3.johnson@tenethealth.com
Cthompson@primehealthcare.com Contact:
Contact: Michele Finney
Juan Mestas 714-826-6400
Director of Plant Operations
714-670-6088
jmestas@primehealthcare.com

Long Term Care Centers

Anaheim General Hosp - Sub-Acute Unit Buena Park Nrsg Ctr
5742 Beach Blvd 8520 Western Ave
Buena Park, CA. 90621 Buena Park, CA. 906203028
Contact: Contact: 
Barbara Miller Ruben Ramirez
Interim Director of Nursing Administrator
714-523-7364 714-828-8222
bmiller.agh@pacifichealthcorp.com rubenr@buenaparknc.com
Contact: Contact: 
Teah Kerr Imcy Marquez
Social Service Designee Director of Nursing
714-521-4771 714-828-8222

Don@buenaparknc.com

Knott Ave Care Ctr Alamitos West HCC
9021 Knott Ave 3902 Katella Ave
Buena Park, CA. 90620-4138 Los Alamitos, CA. 90720
Contact: Contact:
Roberts T. Nelson Fred Chasson
Administrator Administrator
714-826-2330 562-596-5561
knottcare@linkline.com mjulienne@thegoodmangroup.com
Contact: Contact:
Karen Wright Marylan Elgincolin
Office Manager Director of Nurses
714-826-2330 marylanelgincolin@thegoodmangroup.com
knottcare@linkline.com
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Long Term Care Centers (continuted)

Country Villa Seal Beach HC Ctr
3000 North Gate Road
Seal Beach, CA. 90740
Contact:
John Bowen
Administrator
562-598-2477
johnb@countryvillahealth.com
Contact:
Jaime Garcia
Administrator Trainee
562-598-2477 x 412
Jaimeg@countryvillahelath.com

Dialysis & Surgery Centers

La Palma Dialysis Center, LLC Los Alamitos Hemodialysis Center
5451 La Palma Avenue, Suite 35 3810 Katella Avenue
La Palma, CA. 90623 Los Alamitos, CA. 90720
Contact: Contact:
Gloria Ramos Anita Tuason
Administrator Nurse Manager
714-523-5970 562-598-9527  
gloria@dcnus.com Fax# 562-598-0517
Contact: Contact:
Cathy De Arcos Gail Soho
Ass't Administrator Nurse Practitioner
714-523-5970 562-598-9527
cathy@dcnus.com

Los Alamitos Surgery Center Reagan Street Surgery Center
10921 Cherry Street,  Suite 100 10904 Reagan Street
Los Alamitos, CA. 90720 Los Alamitos, CA. 90720
Contact: Contact:
Jody Aldstadt Maureen Mchatton
Administrator Administrator
562-795-5600 562-596-3140  
jody@losalamitossurgerycenter.com Fax# 562-596-3142
Contact: Contact:
Michael Castro Paula Von Winckelmann
Director of Nursing paula.vonwinckelmann@tenethealth.com
562-795-5600
mpcastro@losalamitossurgerycenter.com 3 of 5
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Adult Day Health Centers

Commonwealth Adult Day Health Care Center Altamed Cypress Adult Day Health Care
7811 Commonwealth Ave. 5175 & 5185 Ball Road
Buena Park, CA. 90621 Cypress, CA. 90630
Contact: Contact:
Junhee Kim Sue Nguyen
Administrator Administrator
714-522-4960 714-236-8109

kimcommonwealth@sbcglobal.net Snguyen@altamed.org
Contact: Contact:
Jong Kim Pamela Chagolia
Program Director Program Director
714-522-4960 714-236-8100
Jongcommonwealth@ATT.net Pchagolla@la.altamed.org

Cypress Adult Day Health Care Center Sarang Adult Day Health Care Center
4470 Lincoln Avenue, Unit 1, 2 & 3 5171 Lincoln Ave.
Cypress, CA. 90630 Cypress, CA. 90630
Contact: Contact:
Bonafe Parayno Eunice Han
Administrator CEO & Program Director
714-826-9664 714-236-0852
cypressadhcc@yahoo.com sarangadhc@yahoo.com
Contact: Contact:
Madeline Brinidad Bo Lee
Ass't Administrator Social Worker
714-826-9664 714-553-3142
cypressadhcc@yahoo.com sarangadhc@yahoo.com

Leisure World Seal Beach
13531 Saint Andrews Drive P.O. Box 2069
Seal Beach, CA. 90740
Contact:
Eloy Gomez
Safety & Emergency Coordinator
562-431-6586 x356
eloyg@lwsb.com
Contact:
Jaime Guerrero
Manager of Security
562-431-6586 x 279
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Resources:

City Website:
www.buenapark.com Prepare OC Website:  
www.ci.cypress.ca.us www.prepareoc.org
www.cityoflapalma.org CalEMA:
www.ci.los-al :  www.oes.ca.gov
www.ci.seal-beach.ca.us Prepare California
HCA Website:  http://bepreparedcalifornia.ca.gov/epo/
www.ochealthinfo.com CAHAN Website:  
HDM Website:  https://cahan.ca.gov 
http://healthdisasteroc.org FEMA: 
OC Home Page:  www.fema.gov 
http://egov.ocgov.com/ocgov/ FEMA mobile phone site:  
OCFA Website m.fema.gov  
www.ocfa.org  CDC Website: 

www.cdc.gov
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